Teton County School District #401

Google Apps Parent Permission Form

Dear parents of K – 12 grade students,

We are excited to begin our implementation of "Google Apps for Education" at Teton County School District #401. What is Google Apps?<u>http://www.google.com/intl/en-GB/enterprise/apps/education/</u>

In order for your child to participate, parents must complete a permission form ONCE for each child.

Students need to know:

Students will follow school policies for appropriate use when using Internet based services like Web 2.0 applications & Google Apps. These services are considered an extension of the school's network. Students have no expectation of privacy in their use as school and service administrators have the right and ability to monitor user accounts for policy and security enforcement.

Parents need to know:

Student email is archived and the student Acceptable Use Policy will be enforced. School staff will monitor student use of applications when students are at school. Parents are responsible for monitoring their child's use of applications when accessing programs from home. Students are responsible for their own behavior at all times.

Permission Form:

Child's (legal) first name:	last name:
Child's date of birth: (mm/dd/yyyy)/	_/
Child's school:	Child's current grade:
I give my child permission to use Google Apps at school.	
Parent/guardian Name:	
Parent/guardian Signature:	

